
APPENDIX B

Canadian Contributions to the United Nations System 1970-71
(paid by March 31, 1971)

Percent
Assessment or Canadian
Voluntary Dollars
Contributions (V)

United Nations Regular Budget 3.08 4,891,000

Special Accounts:

UNFICYP
UNRWA - Cash

- Food
WFP - Cash

- Commodities
UNHCR
UNDP
UNICEF
UNITAR
Congo Civilian Fund
UNETSPA
UNFPA

1,800,000
650,000
700,000

4,031,000
12,500,000

400,000
15,267,000
1,200,000

60,000
250,000
50,000

1,015,000

Specialized Agencies and IAEA:

ILO
FAO
WHO,
UNESCO
ICAO
IMCO
ITU
WMO
UPU
IDA
IAEA - Regular Budget

- Operational Budget

3.36
3.80
2.72
2.91
3.65
1.36
3.79
2.62
2.64
v

2.73
v

(estimated)

1,072,000
1,226,000
2,813,000
1,174,000

259,000
18,000

245,000
87,000
57,000

34,574,000
351,000
57,000

Related Organizations:

International Committee for the Red Cross
United Nations Association in Canada

TOTAL

20,000
27,000

84,795,000


