APPENDIX B

## Canadian Contributions to the United Nations System 1970-71 (paid by March 31, 1971)

				As: Vo	luntar	ent or ry utions (V)	Canadian Dollars
United Nations Regular Bud	lget				3.08		4,891,000
Special Accounts:							
UNFICYP					V		1,800,000
UNRWA - Cash					V		650,000
- Food					V		700,000
WFP - Cash					V		4,031,000
- Commodities					V		12,500,000
UNHCR					V		
UNDP							400,000
UNICEF					V		15,267,000
UNITAR					V		1,200,000
Congo Civilian Fund					V		60,000
JNETSPA					V		250,000
JNFPA					V V		50,000 1,015,000
Specialized Agencies and D	IAEA:						
ILO							1 070 000
FAO					3.36		1,072,000
					3.80		1,226,000
WHO					2.72		2,813,000
JNESCO					2.91		1,174,000
ICAO					3.65		259,000
IMCO					1.36		18,000
ITU					3.79		245,000
VMO					2.62		87,000
JPU						(estimated)	57,000
IDA					V		34,574,000
IAEA - Regular Budget					2.73		351,000
- Operational Budget					V		57,000
Related Organizations:							
International Committee for the Red Cross					V		20,000
United Nations Association in Canada					v		27,000